
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
479 
494 
574 
363 
655 
110 
518 
633 
427 

3 
744 

5 
939 
466 
127 
537 
23 

188 
111 
905 
761 
88 

102 
337 
138 

Name 
Vitezslav Marek 
Maximilian Werner 
Gyan Doensen 
Lyonel Reichl 
Romeo Pikand 
Richard Paat 
Douwe Van Mechgelen
Jakob Frandsen 
Mick Kennedy 
Linus Jung 
Sebastian Leok 
Frederik Rahn Stampe 
Emil Lodal 
Vaclav Janout 
Niklas Ohm 
Emil Gordon Rohamm 
Oscar Denzau 
Rizan Hartman 
Zoltan Ordog 
Colin Sarre 
Maciej Chlewinski 
Tom Schröder 
Valdemar Rune 
Noryn Polsini 
Jan-Erik Kettner 

FNM 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
LMV 
EMF 
EMF 
FMB 
DMU 
KNMV 
DMSB 
EMF 
DMU 
DMU 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
FRM 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMU 
FMS 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE-Pardubice 

DEU-Jena 

NLD-Swalmen 

LIE-Frümsen 

EST-Viljandi 

EST-Järveküla 

BEL/ Arendonk 

DNK-Vesløs 

NLD-De Lier 

DEU-Hattert 

EST-Tartu 

DNK-Brabrand 

DNK/ Naestved 

CZE/ Strakonice 

DEU-Schwerin 

DEN/Gislev 

DEU-Reinbek 

NLD-Eersel 

ROU/ Ojdula 

DEU-Hassfurt 

POL/ Lidzbark Wa

DEU/ Wangels 

DNK-Grenaa 

CHE-Fischenthal 

DEU-Oranienburg 

Trademark 
KTM 

Fantic 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
Cermen KTM Racing Team 

FANTIC FACTORY TEAM MADDII 

WZ-Racing 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY – RGS MX Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

VM Racing Team-SolarPro 

BECKER Racing 

GripMesser Racing Team / Hannamax Mo

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

Wozniak MX Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Rynopower-Germany powered Kaczmare

BvZ Racing Team 

Polned Factory Racing 

TOP CROSS TCS Racing Team 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

BvZ Racing Team 

OC-Racing 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

Laps 
10 
9 
8 

10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

10 
9 

10 
10 
9 

10 
8 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
1:48.266 
1:48.346 
1:49.155 
1:51.116 
1:51.374 
1:51.902 
1:52.068 
1:52.332 
1:52.741 
1:53.004 
1:54.146 
1:54.274 
1:54.276 
1:54.339 
1:54.752 
1:55.067 
1:55.115 
1:55.176 
1:55.276 
1:55.972 
1:56.423 
1:56.792 
1:56.970 
1:57.925 
1:58.222 

Diff 

0.080 
0.889 
2.850 
3.108 
3.636 
3.802 
4.066 
4.475 
4.738 
5.880 
6.008 
6.010 
6.073 
6.486 
6.801 
6.849 
6.910 
7.010 
7.706 
8.157 
8.526 
8.704 
9.659 
9.956 

In Lap 
7 
2 
4 
1 
4 
5 
6 
3 
1 
1 
9 
1 
5 
7 
1 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
3 
4 
6 
1 
2 

km/h 
53,535 
53,495 
53,099 
52,162 
52,041 
51,795 
51,719 
51,597 
51,410 
51,290 
50,777 
50,720 
50,719 
50,691 
50,509 
50,371 
50,350 
50,323 
50,279 
49,978 
49,784 
49,627 
49,551 
49,150 
49,026 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-13717/23

Int. ADAC Motocross Randers 
ADAC MX Junior Cup 125 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:57:07 

Honda Parc.DK 1,610 Km 

27.05.2023 11:55 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


